

## Ninth Annual Labor Bowl

Thursday, May 2, 2019 Shift times are 2:00, 4:00 and 6:00 p.m. **Sun Ray Lanes** 2245 Hudson Road St. Paul, MN 55119

Please circle which shift time you would like to bowl. (Space is limited and it will be first come first served)

- To schedule a time to bowl, call Laura at 651-222-3787 extension 117 by April 19, 2019.
- Sponsor this event: Donate \$3,000 to be a Platinum Sponsor, \$2,000 to be a Gold Sponsor or \$1,000 to be a Silver Sponsor.
- Use this sheet to sign up as many sponsors as possible. We ask each bowler to raise a minimum of \$100 in pledges from your union, fellow union members, family and friends. A team of four = \$400 and a team of five = \$500.
- Make a cash donation if you are unable to participate. Please send checks payable to: St. Paul Labor Studies and Resource Center (LSRC), 2019 Labor Bowl, Attention: Laura, 353 West Seventh Street, Suite 201, St. Paul, MN 55102.
- Arrive at your bowling center 30 minutes prior to your scheduled time to check in with this pledge sheet and collected money.

Bowler's Name	Mailing Address:				
City, State, Zip:	Telephone No:	E-Mail A	E-Mail Address:		
Name	E-Mail Address	Address	Telephone	Donation	

Mailing Address:

Bring this pledge form and all monies with you the day you bowl. This event is co-sponsored by the Saint Paul Regional Labor Federation and the St. Paul Labor Studies and Resource Center. LSRC is a 501(c) (3) charitable non-profit organization. Thank you for supporting our program on behalf of union members and their families in Chisago, Dakota, Ramsey and Washington Counties.

